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1. עמרי בריכטה, אדם בספורט
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נבו סמסולו, עצמה כפר סבא  .3
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שוילי, עמותת פיסגה 6. גיאורגי קחורגוא
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8. עידו קציר, הפועל בני ברק

A

B

C

D

5

בריכטה

סמסולו

00 - 10

6

שוילי קחורגוא

קציר

00 - 11

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

שוילי קחורגוא

10

5

בריכטה

11

שוילי קחורגוא

בריכטה

00 - 11

12

סמסולו

קציר

10 - 00

בריכטה

סמסולו

דירוגים

דירוג שם

1

2

3

4

5

5
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